## INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR FEES FOR NEW JEE UNDER GRADUATE STUDENTS - 2025-26 Ist SEMESTER (PROVISIONAL)

	FEE HEADS	Hosteler
A	ADMISSION FEES (One time NON-REFUNDABLE) (Admission Fee, Grade Card, Provisional Certificate, Students' Welfare Fund, Alumni Subscription, Publication etc.)	5,200
В	SECURITY DEPOSITS (One time REFUNDABLE)	26,000
С	SEMESTER FEE (Examination, Registration, Gymkhana, Festival, Medical, Students' Amenities Subscription, Laboratory contigency, SBF, Students' Health Inusrance (*), Emergency Medical fund, Seat rent, Hall Establishment Fund, Department Fund etc.	10,960
D	HOSTEL CHARGES (MEC)**	13,700
	SUB TOTAL (A+B+C+D)	55,860
	TUITION FEES B.TECH / BS & BT-MT / BS-MS DUAL DEGREE NEW	Regular
_	For SC/ST/PwD & MEB (Annual family income less than ₹1 Lakh)	. 0
E		33,333
E	For SC/ST/PwD & MEB (Annual family income less than ₹1 Lakh) For OEB (Annual family income in between ₹1,00,000/- to ₹5,00,000/-)	33,333 1,00,000
E	For SC/ST/PwD & MEB (Annual family income less than ₹1 Lakh)  For OEB (Annual family income in between ₹1,00,000/- to ₹5,00,000/-)  For GEN/OBC(Annual family income above ₹5,00,000/-)	0 33,333 1,00,000 3+D+E) 55,860
E	For SC/ST/PwD & MEB (Annual family income less than ₹1 Lakh)  For OEB (Annual family income in between ₹1,00,000/- to ₹5,00,000/-)  For GEN/OBC(Annual family income above ₹5,00,000/-)  FEE PAYABLE FOR NEW JEE UNDER GRADUATE STUDENTS (A+B+C	0 33,333 1,00,000 +D+E) 55,860 89,193
E	For SC/ST/PwD & MEB (Annual family income less than ₹1 Lakh)  For OEB (Annual family income in between ₹1,00,000/- to ₹5,00,000/-)  For GEN/OBC(Annual family income above ₹5,00,000/-)  FEE PAYABLE FOR NEW JEE UNDER GRADUATE STUDENTS (A+B+C	0 33,333 1,00,000

Students belong to SC/ST/PwD category are given 100% tuition fee waiver. SC/ST Students are not charged seat rent, if their annual family income is less than ₹6 lakhs.

MEB - Students belong to the Most Economically Backward (MEB) category with annual family income less than ₹1 lakh per annum) are given 100% tuition fee waiver.

OEB - Other Economically Backward with annual family income in between ₹1 lakh - ₹5 lakhs per annum will charge 1/3rd of the tuition fee.

\* & \*\* Please note that there may be variation in **Students Health Insurance amount** which can settle at the time of Registration and Mess Establishment Charges (MEC) which depends on Govt notification time to time.

\*/Students Health Insurance Policy: As per link follows: https://www.iitk.ac.in/dosa/data/OO\_Implimentation\_of\_Insurance.pdf

AR, Students' Affairs

Dean, Students' Affairs

## INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR FEES FOR NEW POST GRADUATE STUDENTS - 2025-26 Ist SEMESTER (PROVISIONAL)

	FEE HEADS	Hosteler	Day Scholar	SBRA/ACES/CPWI PT/RA/ Type-1
A	ADMISSION FEES (One time NON-REFUNDABLE) (Admission Fee, Grade Card, Provisional Certificate, Students' Welfare Fund, Alumni Subscription, Publication etc.)	5,200	4,200	5,20
В	SECURITY DEPOSITS (One time REFUNDABLE)	26,000	16,000	16,00
С	SEMESTER FEE (Examination, Registration, Gymkhana, Festival, Medical, Students' Amenities Subscription, Laboratory contigency, SBF, Students' Health Inusrance (*), Emergency Medical fund, Seat rent, Hall Establishment Fund, Department Fund etc.	10,960	10,960	6,46
D	HOSTEL CHARGES (MEC)**	15,300	0	
	SUB TOTAL (A+B+C+D)	57,460	31,160	27,6
	TUITION FEES	Regular	Sponsored/PT	
	Ph.D.	2,500	25,000	
E	M.Tech / M.DES / MS (R )	5,000	25,000	
	MBA	1,75,000	1,75,000	
		1,70,000	-,, -,, -,	
	M.SC (2 YEARS)	3,000	NA	
		3,000	NA	
	M.SC (2 YEARS)  FEE PAYABLE FOR Ph. D. (2025 JUGen + OBC	3,000	NA	30,1
	M.SC (2 YEARS)  FEE PAYABLE FOR Ph. D. (2025 JU	3,000 JLY Batch, New Adn	NA nission)	
	M.SC (2 YEARS)  FEE PAYABLE FOR Ph. D. (2025 JUGen + OBC	3,000 JLY Batch, New Adn 59,960	NA nission) 33,660	27,6
	M.SC (2 YEARS)  FEE PAYABLE FOR Ph. D. (2025 JUGen + OBC SC/ST/PwD	3,000 JLY Batch, New Adn 59,960 57,460 82,460	NA nission) 33,660 31,160 56,160	27,6
	FEE PAYABLE FOR Ph. D. (2025 JU Gen + OBC SC/ST/PwD Sponsored/Part time FEE PAYABLE FOR M.Tech / M.DES / MS (R ) Gen + OBC	3,000 JLY Batch, New Adn 59,960 57,460 82,460	NA nission) 33,660 31,160 56,160	27,6 52,6
	FEE PAYABLE FOR Ph. D. (2025 JUSTICE PAYABLE P	3,000 JLY Batch, New Adn 59,960 57,460 82,460 ) (2025 JULY Batch 62,460 57,460	NA nission) 33,660 31,160 56,160 , New Admission)	27,6 52,6 32,6
	FEE PAYABLE FOR Ph. D. (2025 JU Gen + OBC SC/ST/PwD Sponsored/Part time FEE PAYABLE FOR M.Tech / M.DES / MS (R ) Gen + OBC	3,000 JLY Batch, New Adn 59,960 57,460 82,460 (2025 JULY Batch 62,460	NA nission)  33,660 31,160 56,160 , New Admission) 36,160	30,1 27,6 52,6 32,6 27,6 52,6
	FEE PAYABLE FOR Ph. D. (2025 JUSTICE PAYABLE P	3,000  JLY Batch, New Adn 59,960 57,460 82,460  (2025 JULY Batch 62,460 57,460 82,460	NA 33,660 31,160 56,160 , New Admission) 36,160 31,160 56,160	27,6 52,6 32,6 27,6
	FEE PAYABLE FOR Ph. D. (2025 JU  Gen + OBC SC/ST/PwD Sponsored/Part time  FEE PAYABLE FOR M.Tech / M.DES / MS (R)  Gen + OBC SC/ST/PwD Sponsored/Part time  FEE PAYABLE FOR MBA (2025 JU  Gen + OBC	3,000  JLY Batch, New Adn 59,960 57,460 82,460  (2025 JULY Batch 62,460 57,460 82,460	NA 33,660 31,160 56,160 , New Admission) 36,160 31,160 56,160	27,6 52,6 32,6 27,6 52,6
	FEE PAYABLE FOR Ph. D. (2025 JU  Gen + OBC SC/ST/PwD Sponsored/Part time  FEE PAYABLE FOR M.Tech / M.DES / MS (R )  Gen + OBC SC/ST/PwD Sponsored/Part time  FEE PAYABLE FOR MBA (2025 JU  Gen + OBC SC/ST/PwD	3,000  JLY Batch, New Adn 59,960 57,460 82,460 ) (2025 JULY Batch 62,460 57,460 82,460 LY Batch, New Adm	NA nission)  33,660 31,160 56,160 , New Admission) 36,160 31,160 56,160 iission)	27,6 52,6 32,6 27,6 52,6
	FEE PAYABLE FOR Ph. D. (2025 JU  Gen + OBC SC/ST/PwD Sponsored/Part time  FEE PAYABLE FOR M.Tech / M.DES / MS (R)  Gen + OBC SC/ST/PwD Sponsored/Part time  FEE PAYABLE FOR MBA (2025 JU  Gen + OBC	3,000  JLY Batch, New Adn 59,960 57,460 82,460 ) (2025 JULY Batch 62,460 57,460 82,460 LY Batch, New Adm 2,32,460	NA nission)  33,660 31,160 56,160 , New Admission) 36,160 31,160 56,160 iission)	27,6 52,6 32,6 27,6
	FEE PAYABLE FOR Ph. D. (2025 JU  Gen + OBC SC/ST/PwD Sponsored/Part time  FEE PAYABLE FOR M.Tech / M.DES / MS (R.)  Gen + OBC SC/ST/PwD Sponsored/Part time  FEE PAYABLE FOR MBA (2025 JU  Gen + OBC SC/ST/PwD Sponsored/Part time	3,000  JLY Batch, New Adm 59,960 57,460 82,460 ) (2025 JULY Batch 62,460 57,460 82,460  LY Batch, New Adm 2,32,460 57,460 2,32,460	NA nission)  33,660 31,160 56,160 , New Admission) 36,160 31,160 56,160  iission)  2,06,160 31,160 2,06,160	27,6 52,6 32,6 27,6 52,6 2,02,6 27,6
<ul><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li><li>→</li>&lt;</ul>	FEE PAYABLE FOR Ph. D. (2025 JU  Gen + OBC SC/ST/PwD Sponsored/Part time  FEE PAYABLE FOR M.Tech / M.DES / MS (R )  Gen + OBC SC/ST/PwD Sponsored/Part time  FEE PAYABLE FOR MBA (2025 JU  Gen + OBC SC/ST/PwD	3,000  JLY Batch, New Adm 59,960 57,460 82,460 ) (2025 JULY Batch 62,460 57,460 82,460  LY Batch, New Adm 2,32,460 57,460 2,32,460	NA nission)  33,660 31,160 56,160 , New Admission) 36,160 31,160 56,160  iission)  2,06,160 31,160 2,06,160	27,6 52,6 32,6 27,6 52,6 2,02,6 27,6

Students belong to the SC/ST/PwD categories (excluding sponsored/part time) are given 100% tuition fee waiver. SC/ST Students are not charged seat rent, if their annual family income is less than ₹6 lakhs.

AR, Students' Affairs

Dean, Students' Affairs

<sup>\* &</sup>amp; \*\* Please note that there may be variation in **Students Health Insurance amount** which can settle at the time of Registration and Mess Establishment Charges (MEC) which depends on Govt notification time to time.

<sup>\*</sup> Students Health Insurance Policy: As per link follows: https://www.iitk.ac.in/dosa/data/OO\_Implimentation\_of\_Insurance.pdf

## INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR FEES FOR NEW FORFIGN NATIONAL UG & PG STUDENTS 2025-26 Ist SEMESTER

	FEES FOR NEW FOREIGN Self Sponsored	Sponsored	Self Sponsored	Sponsored	Self Sponsored	Sponsored arges +
	Tuition Fee + Hos	tel Fee Charges	Tuition Fee + Day Scholar Fee Charges		Tuition Fee Charges + SBRA/ACES/CPWD/PT/RA/ Type-1	
Ph.D (SAARC Countries)	\$250 + ₹57460	\$1000 + ₹57460	\$250 + ₹31160 \$500 + ₹31160	\$1000 + ₹31160 \$1500 + ₹31160	\$250 + ₹29660 \$500 + ₹29660	\$1000 + ₹2 \$1500 + ₹2
Ph.D (Non-SAARC Countries)  MTech (SAARC Countries)	\$500 + ₹57460 \$500 + ₹57460	\$1500 + ₹57460 \$1000 + ₹57460	\$500 + ₹31160	\$1000 + ₹31160 \$1500 + ₹31160	\$500 + ₹29660 \$750 + ₹29660	\$1000 + ₹ \$1500 + ₹
MTech (Non-SAARC Countries)	\$750 + ₹57460	\$1500 + ₹57460 \$4000 + ₹57460	\$750 + ₹31160 \$2000 + ₹31160	\$4000 + ₹31160	\$2000 + ₹29660	\$4000 + ₹ \$5000 + ₹
MBA (SAARC Countries) MBA (Non-SAARC Countries)	\$2000 + ₹57460 \$2500 + ₹57460	\$5000 + ₹57460	\$2500 + ₹31160	\$5000 + ₹31160	\$2500 + ₹29660	
B.Tech/BS/M.Sc	\$1000 + ₹57460		\$1000 + ₹31160		\$1000 + ₹29660	

1. Those PG students who have a valid GATE score or have qualified in a recognized National level test, such as CSIR/UGC, NET, INSPIRE, NBHM etc. in addition to the tuition fee waiver, will be provided Institute Assistantship at the rates applicable to the Indian students, on the recommendation of the selection committee and approval of the Director.

2. Foreign students from CFTIs meeting the CPI requirement will be considered equivalent to their Indian counterparts for the purpose of tuition fees and institute fellowship.

3. Fee for sponsored students:

ASEAN PhD Fellowship programme: As per sponsored/part time Indian PG students (refer to fee structure for Indian nationals)

Study in India: As per norms for self-sponsored foreign nationals.

AARDO: As per MoU.

ICCR/Any other sponsoring agency: As per sponsored foreign national PG students.

4. SAARC countries are: Afghanistan, Bangladesh, Bhutan, India, Maldives, Nepal, Pakistan and Sri Lanka

5. \* & \*\* Please note that there may be variation in Students Health Insurance amount which can settle at the time of Registration and Mess Establishment Charges (MEC) which depends on Govt notification time to time.

udents Health Insurance Policy: As per link follows: https://www.iitk.ac.in/dosa/data/OO\_Implimentation\_of\_Insurance.pdf6

(Assistant Register, SA)

Dean, Students' Affairs